THE DATASHEET OF
TCS34907FN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ams Datasheet Page 1
[v1-08] 2015-Apr-30 Document Feedback
TCS3490
Color Light-to-Digital Converter
The TCS3490 device provides color and IR (red, green, blue, clear

which is 2mm x 2.4mm.
Figure 39:
Ordering Information
Note(s) and/or Footnote(s):
1. Contact ams for availability.
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Unterpremstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code Address Interface Delivery Form
TCS34901FN (1) 0x39 I²C VBUS = VDD Interface FN-6
TCS34903FN 0x39 I²C bus = 1.8V Interface FN-6
TCS34905FN (1) 0x29 I²C VBUS = VDD Interface FN-6
TCS34907FN 0x29 I²C bus = 1.8V Interface FN-6
Ordering & Contact Information
Page 30 ams Datasheet
Document Feedback [v1-08] 2015-Apr-30
TCS3490 −  RoHS Compliant & ams Green Statement
RoHS: The term RoHS compliant means that ams AG products
fully comply with current RoHS directives. Our semiconductor
products do not contain any chemicals for all 6 substance
categories, including the requirement that lead not exceed